67PLOUGH SHEAR MIXER
PLOUGH SHEAR
MIXER
Tapasya’s Plough Shear Mixer is designed for ordered heavy duty mixing
of both Dry and Wet materials. The special design of shovels with broad
ends and pointed tips facilitates good penetration and shuffling of the mass
within. Penetration followed by agitation of the mass in quick succession
of the specially designed blades results in homogeneity of powder mass

	Cosmetics
Technical Specifications:
MODEL
GROSS
CAPACITY
(in Liters)
WORKING
CAPACITY
(in Liters)
OVERALL DIMENSIONS
(in mm) MOTOR
HP
APPROX.
WEIGHT
(in kg)L B H
TAP-PSM-100 100 65 1000 800 1000 3 1000
TAP-PSM-300 300 195 2000 1100 1100 5 1500
TAP-PSM-500 500 325 2500 1200 1300 7.5 2000
TAP-PSM-1000 1000 650 2700 1300 1800 10 2500
TAP-PSM-2000 2000 1300 3200 1400 2300 15 3000
TAP-PSM-5000 5000 3250 3600 1500 2500 25 6000
Customised sizes available on request
Laboratory model design available